
  

TERM AND INSET DATES: ACADEMIC YEAR – 2025/26 

Academy Name 
Corngreaves Academy 

Headteacher/ 
Principal 

Joanne Robinson 
EHT Michelle Green  

Regional Director  Matthew Wynne 

Term 1  
Starts Monday 1st September 2025 

Finishes Friday 24th October 2025 
Total school days in term: 40 days 

Term 2  35 days 
Starts Monday 3rd November 2025 

Finishes Friday 19th December 2025 
Total school days in term: 35 days 

Term 3   
Starts Monday 5th January 2026 

Finishes Friday 13th February 2026 
Total school days in term: 30 days 

Term 4   
Starts Monday 23rd February 2026 

Finishes Friday 27th March 2026 
Total school days in term: 25 days 

Term 5   
Starts Monday 13th April 2026 

Finishes Friday 22nd May 2026 
Total school days in term: 29 days 

Term 6   
Starts Monday 1st June 2026 

Finishes Monday 20th July 2026 
Total school days in term: 

INSET/CPD TRAINING DAYS (TOTAL 8 – please provide dates and focus below) 
(5 x school based / 3 x planning/preparation and assessment (1 per term) 

DATE FOCUS/CPD TRAINING DATE FOCUS/CPD TRAINING 
01/09/25 INSET 1 - Annual Safeguarding 13/04/26 Planning, Preparation and Assessment - 3 
02/09/25 Planning, Preparation and Assessment - 1 19/6/26 Training Day 
23/10/25 Training Day 20/07/26 Training Day 
24/10/25 Training Day   
05/01/26 Planning, Preparation and Assessment - 2   
OTHER DATES ( eg key cultural dates, voting days that schools will be closed but staff will be in school) 
(please list dates below) 
04/05/26 Bank Holiday  

  
Signed/agreed by 
Regional Director 

 
Dated:   03/02/2025 


